+
-
V
+
-
V
+
-

•	Replaces active diode detectors
3 1 M 1 0 0 1 0 5 0 F
Ordering Information
PLATING OPTION
M = Non-magnetic
DESCRIPTIONS
Random Numbers
VALUE
Blank = Termination
XXX = Resistor (ohms)
XX.XX = Attenuator (dB)
RoHS
Compliant
TYPE
1 = Resistor
2 = Termination
3 = Attenuator
STYLE
3 = High Power
Flange
SUBSTRATE MATERIAL
1 = BeO (Beryllium Oxide)
7 = AIN (Aluminum Nitride)
PST-10-M-1F Specifications
Frequency Range DC- 6 GHz
Power Supply 0 to 25V, 14 mAmps Typ
Output Slope 400 mV/W
Max Input Power 1.1 Watts
VSWR 125:1 DC - 6 GHz
Operating Temperature -55 deg. C to + 125 deg. C
Substrate Alumina
Response Time 3 milli seconds
250 W
100 W
10 W
1000 W
+
-